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B0o3MOXHOCTU nterpaumm

 SSRS Kak npunoxeHue-cnyxoa
— SharePoint Shared Service App pool
— Bba3sbl AaHHbIX —4acTb SharePoint App DBs
— PowerShell
— LleHTp agMmnHUCTpMpoBaHuS
— ULS norupoBaHue
— Bo3MOXXHOCTb MacLuTabupoBaHUs

* [1lponsBognTENBLHOCTDL
— bbicTpee 2008 R2 Ha 30-60%

* Onuwnsa npu yctaHoBKe SQL Server



DATA ALERTS



Data Alerts




[1na nonb3oBaTenen

New Data Alert - USA Crime Statistics

Report name:

Data feed name:

i Cr'irnestats

USA Crime Statistics

Y|

City
Anchorage
Bethel
Bristol Bay Borough
Cordova
Craig
Dillingham
Fairbanks
Haines
Homer
Houston

Juneau

4

Year

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

Data alert will be saved to:

Population Car_Theft Property C*

284142

6488

1028

2322

1186

2494

31287

2260

5629

1992

30746

1256

19

14

165

23

53

11107

107

49

14

18

78

1358

74

220

1364

Data alert name:

USA Crime Statistics

Alert me if any data in the data feed has:

City is Fairbanks

and Car_Theft is greater than 170

(Add rule..)

Schedule settings
Recurrence pattern:

Weekly - every 1 week(s)on Monday

%' Advanced ¥

E-mail settings
Recipient(s):

SomeOne@Contoso.com

Subject:

Data alert for USA Crime Statistics

[A Save “ Cancel ]
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Power View
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Power View Designer
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> Click here to add a title > Date

= > Product

—

= > Sales
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> > State

Fields:
Drag a field here




Q&A

Cnacunbo 3a BHUMaHume!

Omutpun INnoTHUKoB, SharePoint MVP
http://dplotnikov.wordpress.com
http://twitter.com/xelikk




